SHL TELEMEDICINE LTD

SHL TELEMEDICINE LTD

ISIN: 1L0010855885 WKN: 1128957
Overview
2024/08/15 17:31:33
Price
3.40 CHF 20.00
Difference © -395%(0.14)
17.50
General attributes
ISIN IL0010855885 15.00
Symbol SHLTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 1250
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health 10.00
Security Stock
type 7.50
Market cap 58 EUR
(m) My
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, .00
UHD)

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.01 CHF (298)
3.68 CHF (319)
3.40 CHF

3.53 CHF

3.40 CHF

3.54 CHF
3.400688 CHF
1,134

3,856.38

6

Sy

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0010855885&ID_NOTATION=206777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3b2882d4d542ce17954fc513d48468f1833772b29c4241b0f09d324ead0fa8e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e0549f595000c40c&time=1723873870&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=913aec510d13c205261a94578e9b15a051258c52923bc306f741551bedd3473f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a825a14ed73ec885c&time=1723873870&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=294d29d0655eb82b0c5435d2b0b9ace008c515b8f373b4007dd25d515c2338c0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0c5032842ac7d86b&time=1723873870&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=727d76610a44e582bea037de70d83c777ad6c639eedafaadbc23e6180ca03343&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b115cf682471013e&time=1723873870&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdd622b3b97fe293f70121ec213a557c2c8357367a438035df71b5115764cbc2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=868645e4cae88ee20&time=1723873870&tool=RSC

SHL TELEMEDICINE LTD

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
3.40 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.95% (-0.14)

ISIN IL0010855885
Symbol SHLTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 58 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.57 CHF (1,355
4.02 CHF (2,185
(

4.61 CHF (3,606

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

7.00 CHF (2024/01/03
3.40 CHF (2024/08/13

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.01 CHF (298)
Ask (Ask size) 3.68 CHF (319)
Open 3.40 CHF
High 3.53 CHF
Low 3.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 3.54 CHF
VWAP 3.400688 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,134
Trading volume 3,856.38
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -40.35% -57.50% -79.76%
Perf (abs.) -2.30 -4.60 -13.40
Beta 0.21 0.07 -0.08
Volatility 79.37 73.55 60.00

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date

)

)

)

6.28 CHF (4,143)

)

)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
10.40 CHF (2023/09/29
3.40 CHF (2024/08/13

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 3.40 CHF 0.00 6
15
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:41 413 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=206777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99268650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99268650

SHL TELEMEDICINE LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

SHL

TeleMedicine Lid.

Contact Details
SHL TELEMEDICINE LTD.

Ashdar Building, 90 Yigal Alon Street -
67891 Tel Aviv

Telefon: +972-3-561-2212
Fax: +972-3-624-2414
E-mail: shi@shl-telemedicine.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Erez Chairman of Managing

Nachtomy Board

Amir Hai Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yariv Alroy

Amir Lerman

Dvora Kimhi

Ido Neuberger

Nir Rotenberg

Yehoshua
Abramowitz

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

3/3


mailto:shl@shl-telemedicine.com
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